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GODDARD SPACE FLIGHT CENTER PARTSANALYSES

Listed below are the EEE parts analyses completed by GSFC Parts Analyses L aboratory from 9/11/95 through 3/7/96. The
Goddard Space Flight Center reports are available to NASA personnel and current NASA contractors by contacting your
NASA project office.

Destructive Physical Analyses

Job M anufacturer Part Type Part Number Date Code Result
Number

51754 National Microcircuit JM38510R75202BCA 9418A Pass
51755 National Microcircuit JM38510R75702BCA 9435A Pass
51756 National Microcircuit JM38510R75101BCA 9427A Pass
51757 National Microcircuit JM38510R75000BCA 9435A Pass
51777 AVX Filter M28861/04-029TB 9442 Fail
51777 AVX Filter M28861/04-034TB 9444 Fail
51777 AVX Filter M28861/04-035TB 9444 Fail
51782 Deutsch Relay TLS26M 601 9451 Fail
51782 Deutsch Relay TLS26F2105 9443 Fail
51784 JTO6RE-24-2PC Cable 8828 *
51786 National Microcircuit JM38510/75204BCA 9442A Pass
51787 PPC Transistor JANTXV2N5005P 9451 Pass
51788 PPC Transistor JANS2N3749 9427 Pass
51789 Microsemi Diode JANSING322 9142A Pass
51793 T Microcircuit JM38510/31402BEA 9522B Pass
51794 Deutsch Relay TLS12F7017 94-48 Fail
51798 Motorola Transistor JANTXV2NG6277 9447 Fail
61416 Optek Transistor JANTXV2N5794U 9245 Pass
62304 Spectrum Control Filter M 15733/58-0002 9535 Fail
62307 SSDI Diode SPD5818 9305 *
62309 Spectrum Control Filter M 15733/58-0002 9430 Fail
62325 Transducer 154005G *
62328 AVX Capacitor SV09K C332KAA 9411 Fail
62334 Harris Microcircuit IH5108M JE/883B 9052 Pass
62336 Dale CFR-56 1.0 ohm 9442A *
62336 Dale CFR-56 8.0 ohm 9529A *
62338 Microsemi Diode JANSING324 9435 Pass
62339 Microsemi Diode JTXV1IN6310 8504 Pass
62340 Microsemi Diode JTXV1ING6316 8939 Pass
62341 National Semi. Corp.  Microcircuit 5962-9218601M 2A 9441A Pass
62342 NSC Microcircuit 5962-8755401BEA 9537A Pass
62343 NSC Microcircuit JM38510/76302BEA 9537A Pass
62344 T.l. Microcircuit 5962-9093201M 2A 9315A Pass
62345 T.l. Microcircuit 5962-88685032A 9532A Pass
62346 Marconi/GEC Plessey  Microcircuit DMAR7001FBDAB 9534 Fail
62348 Capacitor CCRO0O5CK2R2CS 9013 Pass
62350 SCN Diode JANTX1ING059A 9536 Pass
62351 Interpoint Filter 5915-9500401HXC 9539 Pass
62352 Interpoint Microcircuit 5962-9316301HXC 9542 Pass
62356 EG&G SGD-100A D2369 Pass
62357 Nat’'l Semiconductor ~ Microcircuit M38510/75601BRA 9539 Pass
62358 AVX Capacitor 87106-065 9540 Fail
62359 Microsemi Diode JANTXVIN6122A 8515 Pass
62361 NSC Microcircuit 5962-9218601M 2A 9507A Fail
62362 Ratheon Microcircuit M38510/11201BCA 9306 Pass
62363 Loral Microcircuit 167A690-347 9539 Pass
62365 Deutcsh Diode TO5 Unknown Fail
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62368 AVX Capacitor 87106-027

62369 Q-Tech Crysta SMEX-5955-03/11
62370 154005G

62373 Semicon Diode JANTXV 1IN4486A
62377 NSC Microcircuit M38510/75302BCA
62378 Unitrode Microcircuit UC1717SP/883B

62379 Optek Transistor JANTX2N6989U

62385 Xicor Microcircuit X28V C256EMB-55
62387 154005G

62388 Unitrode Transistor 2N5552

62389 NSC Microcircuit 5962-8973601CA

62393 NSC Microcircuit 5962-8968801EA

62394 NSC Microcircuit M38510R75201BCA
62395 Analog Devices Microcircuit M38510/13502BPA
62396 Harris Transistor FRL9130R3

62397 Optek Transistor JX2N5796U

62399 Dale Resistor M8340106K 2700GG
62400 Dale Resistor M8340106K 24R0GG
62404 PTC Transistor 2N4150

62406 NSC Microcircuit 5962-89682013A

62407 Semicon Diode JANTXV1IN5907

62408 Microsemi Diode JANTXV1IN6328US
62409 Optek JANTXV4N24AU

62410 H.P. Microcircuit 5962-89785022A

62411 Ohmtek Resistor 87016C1002FC

62412 CDI Diode JANTXV1IN4622UR-1
62413 (CCYL) Diode JANTXV1IN5614

62415 NSC Microcircuit 5962-9218301M 2A
62420 Solis State, Inc. Transistor 2N5552

62426 Ohmtek Resistor 87016A1001FC

62427 UTMC Microcircuit 5962-8957701ZA

62435 NSC Microcircuit M38510R75703SRA
62438 Analog DevicesPMI  Microcircuit 5962-8967001CA

62441 Optek Transistor JANTX2N6989U

62443 Linfinity Diode JANTXV2N6510

Items marked “ *” in the result implies that the DPA has become an evaluation
Failure Analyses

Job Number M anufacturer Part Type Part Number
51752 SEI Microcircuit 7820RPDE
51761 CCD Assembly
51792 AVX Filter M28861/04
62319 Allegro Micraocircuit UDS2981H-883
62320 Harris & H.P. PCA#1

62322 Micro Ohm RJ715

62326 JPL supplied Capacitor Cap Chip 5100 PF
62330 Linear Tech. Corp. Microcircuit JM38510/12407SGA
62332 AM7969-125DC
62333 Dale Resistor RWR81S2R05FS
62337 Kemet Capacitor Chip Ceramic Caps
62367 Transistor 2N5087

62371 Littlefuse Fuse FMO08

62372 Semicon Diode JANTXV1N4486R
62374 Motorola Transistor JANTXV2N2219A
62381 CE Microcircuit 570087-1

62391 NSC Microcircuit 95103-004
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9537

8144
9543
9538
9314
9452

8403
9535
9531B
9444A
9440
9504
9314
9544E
9544B
9126
9326A
9311
H9530
9336
9315A
9312
9141A
9114
9543A
9604
9420
9552
9450
9519A
9525
9350

Date Code
9234

9246

8744
9122

9033

8144
8410
8218

Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



62403
62360
62366

Evaluations
Job Number
51797
62313
62349
62355
62383
51773

Genicom

M anufacturer
STC
Micropac

SSDI
National

Relay

Diode

Part Type
Transistor

Capacitor

Switch

M39016/31-003M
HCS14DMSR
JANTX1IN4967
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8208

Part Number
JANTXV2N6277
61055-301
Capacitor

Taxi Chip
SC7D04-001FSA
CS-3756C-26
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Date Code
9528
9508

9424



